
 
PAYROLL SCHEDULE 2025-26 

 
 

2025 CUT-OFF DOCUMENTS TO PAYROLL PAYDATE 

June 
Friday, May 30, 2025 Friday, June 13, 2025 

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 Monday, June 30, 2025 

July 
Thursday, June 26, 2025 Tuesday, July 15, 2025 

Monday, July 14, 2025 Wednesday, July 30, 2025 

August 
Monday, August 04, 2025 Friday, August 15, 2025 

Monday, August 18, 2025 Friday, August 29, 2025 

September 
Tuesday, September 02, 2025 Monday, September 15, 2025 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025 

October 
Thursday, October 02, 2025 Wednesday, October 15, 2025 

Friday, October 17, 2025 Thursday, October 30, 2025 

November 
Monday, November 03, 2025 Friday, November 14, 2025 

Thursday, November 13, 2025 Friday, November 28, 2025 

December 
Tuesday, December 02, 2025 Monday, December 15, 2025 

Thursday, December 11, 2025 Tuesday, December 30, 2025 

2026   

January 
Friday, January 02, 2026 Thursday, January 15, 2026 

Friday, January 16, 2026 Friday, January 30, 2026 

February 
Monday, February 02, 2026 Friday, February 13, 2026 

Friday, February 13, 2026 Friday, February 27, 2026 

March 
Monday, March 02, 2026 Friday, March 13, 2026 

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Monday, March 30, 2026 

April 
Wednesday, April 01, 2026 Wednesday, April 15, 2026 

Friday, April 17, 2026 Thursday, April 30, 2026 

May 
Monday, May 04, 2026 Friday, May 15, 2026 

Friday, May 15, 2026 Friday, May 29, 2026 

June 
Friday, May 29, 2026 Monday, June 15, 2026 

Monday, June 15, 2026 Tuesday, June 30, 2026 

 

 


